Career and Technical Education (CTE) Pathway

Information Technology-Network Management Cisco Certified Network Associate
Certificate (C25590P4)

1) Concentration Requirements
Network Management
> Take 6 credits from:
NET-125 Introduction to Networks
NET-126 Routing Basics

2) Other Major Requirements
Network Management
> Take 6 credits from:
NET-225 Routing & Switching |
NET-226 Routing & Switching Il

TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS CREDIT (SHC)

Comments:

Pre-requisite

None
NET-125

NET-126
NET-225

3.00 SHC
3.00 SHC

3.00 SHC
3.00 SHC

(12.00 SHC)

This CTE pathway leads to the IT-Network Management Cisco Certified Network Associate Certificate

Career and College Promise





