

Career and Technical Education (CTE) Pathway

Information Technology-Network Management Cisco Certified Network Associate Certificate (C25590P4)

1) Concentration Requirement Network Management > Take 6 credits from:	nts	Pre-requisite	
NET-125	Introduction to Networks	None	3.00 SHC
NET-126	Routing Basics	NET-125	3.00 SHC
2) Other Major RequirementsNetwork Management> Take 6 credits from:	:		
NET-225	Routing & Switching I	NET-126	3.00 SHC
NET-226	Routing & Switching II	NET-225	3.00 SHC
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS CREDIT (SHC)			(12.00 SHC)

Comments:

This CTE pathway leads to the IT-Network Management Cisco Certified Network Associate Certificate